House

1,540 Sqft - 86 Arapaho Dr, Bellvue, Colorado
80512

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
916026
$289,000
3

1

1,540 Sqft

1973

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Bellvue

Poudre Springs

80512

Features

+ View: Back Range/snow Capped

+/ Fireplace: Living Room Fireplace,

Basement Fireplace




